Kurstage fur Kurs 61MS30126
Sanftes Yoga und Meditation

Datum

17.03.2026

24.03.2026

31.03.2026

07.04.2026

14.04.2026

Uhrzeit

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

Ort

Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Stral3e,
Ginsheim; Gesamtschule
Mainspitze; Turnhalle B

Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Stral3e,
Ginsheim; Gesamtschule
Mainspitze; Turnhalle B

Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Stral3e,
Ginsheim; Gesamtschule
Mainspitze; Turnhalle B

Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Stral3e,
Ginsheim; Gesamtschule
Mainspitze; Turnhalle B

Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Stral3e,
Ginsheim; Gesamtschule
Mainspitze; Turnhalle B


http://www.tcpdf.org

