

Kurstage für Kurs 61MS30126

Sanftes Yoga und Meditation

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
17.03.2026	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Straße, Ginsheim; Gesamtschule Mainspitze; Turnhalle B
24.03.2026	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Straße, Ginsheim; Gesamtschule Mainspitze; Turnhalle B
31.03.2026	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Straße, Ginsheim; Gesamtschule Mainspitze; Turnhalle B
07.04.2026	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Straße, Ginsheim; Gesamtschule Mainspitze; Turnhalle B
14.04.2026	18:30 - 20:00 Uhr	Sophie-und-Hans-Scholl-Straße, Ginsheim; Gesamtschule Mainspitze; Turnhalle B